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    Kauno mIESTO gatvių iŠdėstymo planas
	           M 1:2000
Kartografinis pagrindas
	Aerofotografinė

nuotrauka

	Koordinačių sistema
	Grafinis

	KOORDINAČIŲ ŽINIARAŠTIS

	Nr. plane
	X
	Y

	A1
	6080394 
	498948 

	A2
	6080373 
	498987 

	A3
	6080356 
	499004 

	A4
	6080325 
	499025 

	A5
	6080317 
	499037 

	A6
	6080314 
	499093 

	A7
	6080300 
	499125 

	A8
	6080267 
	499185 

	A9
	6080236 
	499221 

	A10
	6080215 
	499220 

	A11
	6080184 
	499214 
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